
CORRIGENDUM

REVISED USER FEE FOR BANN FEE PLAZA W.E.F. 26-01-2024, 0800 hrs

Type of
Vehicle

Car, Jeep, Van

or LMV

LCV, LGV or
Mini bus

Bus or Truck
(2 axle)

Three Axle
Commercial

Vehicle

HCM or EME or
MAV (Four to

Six axle)

Oversized
Vehicles
(Seven

or more axles)

Single

Journey
(in Rs.)
(Through

FASTa onl

170

270

570

620

895

1090

Return Journey
within 24 hrs

(Through
FASTag only)

255

410

855

935

1340

1635

Monthly pass
(50 Journey)
(Through

FASTag only)

5615

9070

19005

20735

29805

36285

Commercial vehicles
registered within the District

(excluding vehicle plying

under National permit) (in
Ru ees Throu h FASTa onl

85

135

285

310

445

545

Rates of FASTag monthly pass applicable for local non-commercial vehicles residing
within the distance of 20 Km from the above toll plaza for the year 2023-24 shall be
Rs. 300/- subject to revision every year as per the provisions of the 2008 Amended Fee

Rules. FASTag monthly passes shall be issued from the Fee Plaza (copy of vehicle
registration certificate and proof of residence required)
Mechanical vehicles loaded in excess of permissible limit shall be charged as per the

Guidelines issued by Ministry of Road Transport & Highways (Govt. of India).

(Anuj Kumar Singh)
Project Director
PIU-Udhampur
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