CORRIGENDUM

REVISED USER FEE FOR BANN FEE PLAZA W.E.F. 26-01-2024, 0800 hrs

Type of Vehicle	Single Journey (in Rs.) (Through FASTag only)	Return Journey within 24 hrs (Through FASTag only)	Monthly pass (50 Journey) (Through FASTag only)	Commercial vehicles registered within the District (excluding vehicle plying under National permit) (in Rupees) (Through FASTag only)
Car, Jeep, Van or LMV	170	255	5615	85
LCV, LGV or Mini bus	270	410	9070	135
Bus or Truck (2 axle)	570	855	19005	285
Three Axle Commercial Vehicle	620	935	20735	310
HCM or EME or MAV (Four to Six axle)	895	1340	29805	445
Oversized Vehicles (Seven or more axles)	1090	1635	36285	545

- Rates of FASTag monthly pass applicable for local non-commercial vehicles residing
 within the distance of 20 Km from the above toll plaza for the year 2023-24 shall be
 Rs.300/- subject to revision every year as per the provisions of the 2008 Amended Fee
 Rules. FASTag monthly passes shall be issued from the Fee Plaza (copy of vehicle
 registration certificate and proof of residence required)
- Mechanical vehicles loaded in excess of permissible limit shall be charged as per the Guidelines issued by Ministry of Road Transport & Highways (Govt. of India).

(Anuj Kumar Singh)
Project Director
PIU-Udhampur

Dated: 27-01-2024